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FIXING WITHOUT NUTS AND BOLTS
FIXATION SANS VISSERIE
SCHRAUBENLOSE BEFESTIGUNG
FIJACION SIN TORNILLERIA
FIXAGAO SEM PARAFUSOS
FISSAGGIO SENZA VITI
BEVESTIGEN ZONDER SCHROEVEN

SAMLINGER UDEN SKRUER 0G
M@TRIKKER

£

FIXING WITH NUTS AND BOLTS
ASSEMBLAGE AVEC VISSERIE
BEFESTIGUNG MIT SCHRAUBEN

UNION CON TORNILLERIA

UNIAO COM PARAFUSOS

FISSAGGIO CON VITI

BEVESTIGEN MET SCHROEVEN
SAMLINGER MED SKRUER OG M@TRIKKER

FAST ASSEMBLING
RAPIDITE DE POSE
SCHNELLE MONTAGE
RAPIDEZ DE MONTAJE
RAPIDA APLICAGCAO
RAPIDITA DI POSA
SNEL MONTAGE
HURTIG SAMLING

&

PATENTED FAST ASSEMBLING SYSTEM
FIXATION SANS VISSERIE BREVETEE
PATENTIERTES SCHRAUBENLOSES
BEFESTIGUNGSSYSTEM

UNION SIN TORNILLERIA PATENTADA

FIXAGAO SEM PARAFUSOS PATENTEADO
SISTEMA DI ASSEMBLAGGIO VELOCE BREVETTATO
GEPATENTEERD SNEL MONTAGE SYSTEEM
PATENTERET HURTIG SAMLESYSTEM

LEN
N O‘E\v | P1500 CEI61.537
A GUARANTEED 1,5/2 METRE SPAN
WITH A MAXIMUM FILL
PATENTED SAFETY EDGE PORTEE GARANTIE DE 1,52 M ELECTRICAL CONTINUITY
BREVETE BORD SECURITE A REMPLISSAGE MAXIMUM CONTINUITE I’ELECTR]QUE
PATENTIERT SICHERHEITSRAND GARANTIERTE STUTZWEITE VON 1,5/2 M POTENTIALWEITERFUHRUNG
PATENTADO BORDE DE SEGURIDAD BEIMAX-IFASSUNGSVERMOGEN CONTREIBID B e Tnch
T BODO DE SEGURANGA DISTANCIA ENTRE SOPORTES DE 1,5/2 M CONTINUIDADE ELECTRICA
T CONTINUITA ELETTRICA
PREVETTATO SORDO BISIHREzeR DISTACIA ENTRE SUPORTES DE 1,5/2 M ELEKTRISCHE CONTINUITEIT
GEPATENTEERD VEILIGHEIDSBOORD COM CARGA CHEIA DE CABOS POTENTIALUDLIGNING
PATENT SIKKERHEDS TRAD 1,5/2 METRI DI CAMPATA CONSENTITI
CON IL MASSIMO CARICO.
GEGARANDEERDE DRAAGKRACHT VAN
1,5/2 METER BlJ VOLLEDIGE BELASTING
GARANTERET 2M MELLEM OPH/ZNG
VED FULD KABELLAST
L HI =
—
WIDTH LENGTH HEIGHT WEIGHT
LARGEUR LONGUEUR HAUTEUR POIDS
BREITE LANGE HOHE GEWICHT
ANCHO LARGO ALTO PESO
LARGURA COMPRIMENTO ALTURA PESO
LARGHEZZA LUNGHEZZA ALTEZZA PESO
BREEDTE LENGTE HOOGTE GEWICHT
BREDDE LANGDE H@IDE VAGT
F
CEl 61.537 NORM
PRACTICAL SAFETY LOAD IN DAN NOT AVAILABLE IN ALL COUNTRIES COUPLE
CHARGE PRATIQUE DE SECURITE EN DAN NON DISPONIBLE DANS CERTAINS PAYS COUPLE
SICHERHEITSBELASTBARKEIT IN EINIGEN LANDERN NICHT VERFUGBAR DREHMOMENT
CARGA PR{\CTlCA DE SEGURIDAD ENDAN | NO DISPONIBLE EN ALGUNOS PAISES mgmm
CARGA PRATICA DE SEGURANCA EM DAN NAO ESTA DISPONIVEL PARA TODOS COPPIA BEST OF
CARICO PRATICO DI SICUREZZA IN DAN OS PAISES KOPPEL
TOELAATBARE BELASTING IN DAN NON DISPONIBILE IN ALCUNI PAESI PAR

MAX TILLADTE BELASTNING UDEN VARIG
DEFORMERING

NIET VERKRIJGBAAR IN ALLE LANDEN
IKKE TILGANGELIGE | ALLE LANDE




The Range

La Gamme

Die Produktreihen
La Gama

As Gamas

La Gamma

Het Type

Udvalg

Couplers
Eclissages
Verbinder
Unidnes
UnioGes
Giunzioni
Koppelingen
Samlebeslag

Wall mounting
Pose murale
Wanbefestigung
Instalacion mural
Colocacao mural
Posa a parete
Muur montage
Vaegmontering

Ceiling mounting
Pose au plafond
Deckenbefestigung
Instalacion en el techo
Instalacao no teto
Posa a soffitto
Plafond montage
Loftmontering

Other mountings

Poses diverses

Weitere Montagemoglichkeiten
Otras soluciones

Outras solucoes

Altre tipologie di posa

Andere positioneringen
Andre beslag

Cable tray installation
Mise en ceuvre
Bearbeitung

Instalacion de las bandejas
Aplicacao das calhas
Messa in opera

Montage van kabelbanen
Gitterbakke installation

Nuts and bolts
Visserie
Befestigungsmaterial
Tornillos y accesorios
Parafusos e acessorios
Viteria

Bouten en moeren
Skrue og metrikker

110
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Confinuous Galvanizacdo
galvanisation | Galvanisation | Verzinkung vor | Galvanizado en | em confinuo | Galvanizzato | Doorlopend | Fremsfillet of
PG before en confinu Fertigung | continuo antes | anfes a caldo verzintk | galvaniseret
manufacturing de produccion | da producio | i continuo | voor fabriktie plade
NF/EN
10244-2
Continuous Galvanizacdo
CS galvanisation | Galvanisation | Verzinkung vor | Galvanizado en | em confinuo | Galvanizzato | Doorlopend | Fremsfillet of
before en continu Ferigung | continuo anfes antes a caldo verzintk | galvaniseret
= manufacturing de produccion | da producio | in continuo | voor fabrikatie plade
10 327
E2Z .
| dongage : : : :
sozosysz  Elecrozine | éledrolylique | Elekirolytisch Zincado Electro Eletirozincato | Elektrolytisch | El-galvaniseret
NF/EN 12320 aprés fabrication|  verzinkt electrolifico zincado Norma verzinkt
DIN 50961
. Galvanizagdo _
Hotdip | Galvanisation Touch- | Galvanizaion | aquente | Galvanizzato | Thermisch | Varmgalva-
GC  Galvonisafion | a chaud aprés | feververzinkt | en caliente | depois de a caldo Verzinkt niseref
fabrication fabricacdio
NF/EN/ISO 1461
DIN 50976
i N Protection Zinc/ Proteccion Proteccdo Protezione Zinc Zink og
DC  Zinc aluminim | zinc / Aluminium zinc / zinc / zinco /| bescherming | aluminium
protection aluminium | Beschichtung |  aluminio aluminio alluminio | + aluminium | beskyttelse
GEOMET®
) VIA o Accigio
304L  Syginless steel | Adier inoxl'duble Stahlschlijssel | Acero inoxidable| Aco inoxidavel |  inossidabile RVS Rustfrit stal
=" 3041 304 1-4301 304L 3041 304L AISI 304L
10-088-2
Stainless Steel |Acier inoxl'duble V4A SuErg NK | Acero inoxidable  Aco inoxidavel Accigio RVS Rustfrit stal
316L 316 Stahlschlijssel 316L 316L inossidabile 316L AISI 316L
1-4404 316L
NF/EN
10-088-2
8 CABLOFIL
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Consigliato

Recommended Aconselhado

Recommandé
Empfehlenswert Aanbevolen

Aconsejado
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FCF 54 FASCLIC CFC
PCF 54 AUTOCLIC
18
F o HDF 105
CF 54 PG
19
CF 105 CFG
CF 30 UF 30
20
a0 TXF 35
CF 150 GMIN
21
coT
CTR CVN
cpP
22

CADLOF I



FCF 54 - FASCLIC

{

U

FCF 54/50

-

—

FCF 54/100

T

—

FCF 54/150

S

FCF 54/200

FCF 54/50

FCF 54/100
FCF 54/150
FCF 54/200

mm

50
100
150
200

kg/m

0,64
0,79
1,06
1,35

(7|

081 060
081 070
081 080
081 090

[e2]

081061
081071
081 081
081091

081 068
081078
081088
081098

316L

081 064
081074
081084
081094

o Z (] [ [ B
i kgim 316L

PCF 54/50 50 0,7 080 060 080 061 080 063 -
PCF 54/100 100 0,8 080070 080 071 080 073

PCF 54/150 150 1,1 080 080 080 081 080 083

PCF 54/200 200 14 080 090 080 091 080 093

PCF 54/300 300 2,3 080 100 080 101 080 103

PCF 54/400 400 3,2 080200 080 201 080 203

PCF 54/450 450 33 - - -

PCF 54/500 500 3,5 080300 080 301 080 303

PCF 54/600 600 4,0 080400 080 401 080 403
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CF 54/600

CF 54/50

. 316L

000 061 000 063 000 068 000 064

S CF54/100| 100 | 0,76 | 000070 000071 000073 000078 000 074
CF54/150 | 150 | 1,01 | 000080 000081 000083 000088 000 084
CF54/200 200 | 1,32 | 000090 000091 000093 000098 000 094
CF54/300| 300 | 1,99 | 000100 000101 000103 000108 000 104
CF54/400 400 | 2,97 - 000201 000203 000208 000 204
CF54/450 | 450 | 317 | 000250 000251 000253 : :
CF54/500 500 | 3,37 : 000301 000303 000308 000304
(mm) CF54/600 600 | 3,79 - 000401 000403 000408 000 404
ﬁ @ IE' CF 54/400 PG
mm | kg/m
g Heo!
CF54/400PG 400 | 2,9 | 000200 CF 54/500 PG
CF54/500PG 500 | 3,4 | 000300 T
CF54/600PG 600 | 50 | 000400 Y
CF 54/600 PG
(mm) 50 150
P2000 04 6 P1500
—— — —_— %= %

—— —_—— —— —h— ——
CF54/50»100 CF54/150 CF54/200 (CF54/300 CF54/400%500 CF54/600

140

20 ——

@

0
1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 (2000) 2100 22

kg/m

CF54/50 100 CF54/150 %200 (CF54/300  CF54/400 CF54/500-600

120

100

80

60

CABLOFIL

d<P/200




Il

CF 105/100

......
..........

CF105/600

el @ @ = @

CF 105/100 | 100 1,32 = 000 891 000 893 000 898 000 894
CF 105/150 | 150 1,69 - 000 901 000 903 000908 000 904
CF 105/200 | 200 1,99 = 000911 000913 000918 000914
CF 105/300 | 300 | 2,96 = 000 921 000 923 000928 000 924
CF 105/400 | 400 | 3,37 - 000 931 000 933 000938 000934
CF 105/450 | 450 | 3,60 - 001 931 - -
CF 105/500 | 500 | 3,78 = 000 941 000 943 000948 000 944
CF 105/600 | 600 | 4,19 = 001 031 001 033 001038 001034

304L - 316L

— —— —a— —%— ——
CF105/100 9150 CF105/200 CF105/300 CF 105/400 CF 105/500 600

—  —e— —a —— —¥—
CF105/100  CF105/150  CF 105200 (CF105/300 3400 CF105/500 600

01500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000 2100 2200 2300 2400 2500

d<P/200
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F..'
CF30/300
%
CF30/400
. .
CF30/450
CF30/500

%—mj

CF30/600

B5
30
25
20

15
kg/m 10

5

i» & IE 316L
o 2] o [ [T
CF 30/50* 50 0,38 - 000 011 000 013 000 018 000 014
CF 30/100 100 0,52 - 000 021 000 023 000 028 000 024
CF 30/150 150 0,67 - 000 031 000 033 000 038 000 034
CF 30/200 200 0,92 - 000 041 000 043 000 048 000 044
CF 30/300 300 1,37 - 000 051 000 053 000 058 000 054
CF 30/400 400 2,30 000 801 - - -
CF 30/450 450 2,40 - 000 831 - - -
CF 30/500 500 2,60 - 000 811 - - -
CF 30/600 600 3,00 - 000 851 - - -
PG - EZ - GC 04 6 P1500
—— —_— —_— — —h— —— —a— —h— ——
CF30/50»100 CF30/150 CF30/200 CF30/300 CF 30/400 =600 CF 30/50 100 CF30/150  CF30/200  CF30/300

d<P/200
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CF 80/100
4] CF 80/200
| CF 80/300
CF 80/400
CF 80/500

100
200
300
400
500

kg/m

0,90
1,50
2,30
2,60
2,90

IE' . . 316L

800 101
800 201
800 301
800 401
800 501

800 103
800 203
800 303
800 403
800 503

PG -EZ -GC

——
CFIS0200%300  CFIS0/400 »-

i

=\
o 8 88 88158 8 3

= Kn ¢
; IRENENEE
e

4 A

{ 1

g
g
E
g
g
Ny
8
g
g
g

CF 150/200
CF 150/300
| CF 150/400
CF 150/450
CF 150/500

200
300
400
450
500

kg/m

3,10
3,50
3,90
4,10
4,40

000 951
000 961
000 971
001 011
001 021

000 953
000 963
000 973
001 013
001 023

I 0.0
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- |
(A p A
>

3000 mm

c|
Gl e G
CTR 0,72 | 923060 - 923 063 - -
2 RDJ - 923 070
(mm) "Eg
RDTOOL
\/ RDTOOL - = 923 080
140

(mm)

CF 54 | CF54 .+ CTR
- o
I
I
I
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
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50

‘2#75‘75 ‘7525
CFC 300

[ T
757575 75 75

CFC 400
cre ps] [ez] [ed o] [
mm | kg/m
CFC 50 50 1,30 - 004063 004068 004 064
CFC 100 100 | 1,40 - 004073 004078 004 074
S CFC 200 200 | 1,80 = 004093 004098 004094
CFC 300 300 | 2,20 - 004103 004108 = 004 104
CFC 400 400 | 2,40 - 004203 004208 004204
(mm)
PG - EZ - GC 304L - 316L
o CFC 100=200  CFC 300= 400 CFC50 CFC100=200 CFC 300= 400
80 a
70 4
Y| «
1@ | »
= "
kg/m 30
20
10
0
1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000 2100 2200 2300 2400 2500 1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000 2100 2200 2300 2400 2500
I I mm
A A
—>

—

d<P/200

I CABLOFIL




HDF 105

HDF 105/100

i

100
HDF 105/20¢

o

HDF 105/300

100 100
HDF 105/400

150 150
HDF 105/450

150 150
HDF 105/500

200 200

HDF 105/600

] f

100 100 100 100

HDF 105 L & IE IEI . .
mm | kg/m
) HDF 105/100 | 100 | 2,50 - 450621 450 623 - 450 624
HDF 105/150 | 150 | 2,60 - 450 631 450 633 - 450 634
HDF 105/200 | 200 | 2,80 - 450 641 450 643 - 450 644
{ HDF 105/300 | 300 | 3,90 - 450 661 450 663 - 450 664
HDF 105/400 | 400 | 4,70 - 450 681 450 683 - 450 684
HDF 105/450 | 450 | 4,90 - 450691 450 693 - 450 694
HDF 105/500 | 500 | 5,00 - 450701 450 703 - 450 704
HDF 105/600 | 600 | 5,90 - 450721 450723 - 450 724
(mm)

PG - EZ - GC 304L - 316L
—h— —— —— — ——
HDF105/100150  HDF105/200 HDF 105/300  HDF 105/400 =600 HDF105/100=150  HDF105/200 HDF105/300  HDF 105/400 =600
250

1500 1750 2000 2250 2500 2750 3000 1500 1750 2000 2250 2500 2750 3000

d<P/200

canion: I




CFG 50/100

I

CFG 50/150

50 | ;

CFG 50/200

50] -

CFG = CM50XL

CFG 50/100
CFG 50/150
CFG 50/200

100
150
200

kg/m

1,0
1,2
1,5

003 221
003 231
003 241

003 223
003 233
003 243

LB E
: mm | kg/m
=| UF 30/300 300 1,2 430 161 - - -
: 5 UF 30/400 400 1,7 430 181
UF 30/450 450 1,8 430 191
UF 30/500 500 1,9 430 201
(mm)
CABLOFIL




o)

2 (e [= E M E3
kg/m
TXF 35 0,53 755001 755003 755008 755004
CP 35 0,41 | 755100 - 755 103 755 104
uc3s 586 160 - 586 163 586 164
FTX 586 180 - 586 183 586 184

= UC35

G-MINI

0,40

430 111

kg.;m @ IE‘ . .

316L

430 114

CABLOFIL




CF 30 COT 30 @
O L O

CF54 COT50

&« E B [

mm | kg/m
COT 30 24 03 | 923010 923013 - 923 014
COT 50 48 05 | 923020 923023 923028 923024
CoT75 72 07 | 923030 923033 - -
COT 100 9% 09 | 923040 923043 923048 923044
coT) - - 923 050 - - 923 054
EPDCOTS0 - - 559 635 - - -
EPLCOTS50 - - 559 655 - - -
EPGCOTS0 - - 559 645 - - -

EPDCOT50 EPLCOTS0 EPGCOT50

COTFIL

CF 30 COTFIL 30

CF .54 COT.F". 50 @ 1
L) '

CF 80 COTfIL 79

CF 105  COTFIL 100

g
{ ;_,.r"'#'-
98
H

> -/F:i\ -
o o . == — -~
COTFIL Hi @ . . 3161
mm
COTFIL 30 24 586 711 - 586 718 -
COTFIL 50 44 586 721 - 586 728 -
COTFIL 75 71 586 731 - 586 738 -
COTFIL 100 94 586 741 - 586 748

(mm)

N CABLOFIL




Lk &« @ M
mm | mm | kg/m
CP 50 71 2000 | 04 | 646010 646013 646018 646014
CP 100 121 2000 | 0,7 | 646020 646023 646028 646 024
CP 150 171 2000 | 1,1 | 646030 646 033 - 646 034
CP 200 221 2000 | 1,4 | 646040 646 043 - 646 044
CP 300 322 2000 | 2,0 | 646050 646 053 - 646 054
CP 400 425 2000 | 3,5 | 646060 646 063 - 646 064
CP 450 475 2000 | 3,4 | 646090 646 093 - -
CP 500 525 2000 | 43 | 646070 646073 - 646 074
CP 600 625 2000 | 50 | 646080 646 083 - 646 084
CVN 50 71 1000 | 0,4 | 629050 629053 629058 629 054
CVN100 | 121 1000 | 0,7 | 629100 629103 629108 629 104
CVN150 | 171 1000 | 1,1 | 629150 629 153 - 629 154
CVN 200 | 221 1000 | 1,4 | 629200 629 203 - 629 204
CVN300 | 322 1000 | 2,0 | 629300 629 303 - -
CVN400 | 425 1000 | 3,5 | 629400 629 403 - -
CVN 450 | 475 1000 | 3,4 | 629450 629 453 - -
CVN500 | 525 1000 | 43 | 629500 629 503 - -
CVN600 | 625 1000 | 50 | 629600 629 603 - -

I3

-0

CLIP FO1 CLIP FO2 & FO3
© o] e poal
CLIP FO1 ) CF 30
CLIP FO1 25 | 646220 - - 646 224
CLIP FO2 @ - S5 | cupFo2 25 | 646200 - - 646 204
CLIP FO3 Jjj =) CF80 | cyjp Fo3 25 | 646210 - - 646 214
CABLOFIL



Couplers
Eclissages
Verbinder
Uniones
Unides
Giunzioni
Koppelingen

Samlebeslag



FAST COUPLERS
ECLISSAGES RAPIDES
SCHNELLVERBINDER
UNIONES RAPIDAS
UNIOES RAPIDAS
GIUNZIONE RAPIDA
SNELKOPPELING
HURTIG SAMLINGER

BOLTED COUPLERS
ECLISSAGES BOULONNES
VERBINDUNG MIT SCHAUBEN
UNIONES CON TORNILLOS
UNIOES COM PARAFUSOS
GIUNZIONE CON VITI
KOPPELING MET SCHROEVEN
SKRUE SAMLINGER

CADLOF I [



A >4 }éA/

. N W
[Sesoeceoce! o
X000 pa
. (Lm» 50 100 150 / 200 300 400 - 500 600
L B A B A B A B A B A B
CF54 0 2 0 2 0 2 1 2 2 2 3
CF105 2 0 2 1 2 2 © © © ©
CFG 2 1 2 1 2 1

AUTOCLIC

558 280

558 283 558 288

558 284




EDRN

316L

558 244

558 247

558 241

D =] [bd

50

EDRN

(=] mm mminmlm
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600

400 = 500

300

200

316L

558 274

558 278

558 273

558 270

150

100

50

CF30
CF54

CF105

CF150
CFG

SERRCTI

50

EDS

256

EDS

(mm)

I CABLOFIL



558410 558 417 = 558 414

(mm)

FASLOCK

FASLOCK S 525100 9 200 mm
FASLOCK XL 3 {300 9 600 mm @ IEI . .

FASLOCK S 25 558340 558 347 - 558 344
FASLOCK XL 25 558320 558 327 - 558 324
(mm)

canion: I

316L




3 H N

(L)‘Tn» 50 100 150 200 300 400 = 500 600
'L—;J. A B A B A B A B A B A B A B
CF54 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 1 2 2 2 3
CF105 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 2 2 3 2 3
CF150 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 3
HDF105 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 2 2 3 2 3
CFG 2 1 2 1 2 1

ED 275

2] &

. 316L

ED 275 50 558 221 558 223 558 228 558 224
(mm) 18
CE 25 - BTRCC .
CE 25 50 558 011 558 013 558 018 558 014
Jra; ? BTRCC 6X20 100 | 801011 801017 801018 801014
< o
KITFIXTR = CE25+BTRCC 6X20 50 558 091 558 097
(mm)
CE 25 VS CE25VS 50 558 021 558 027 - -
EEC6 100 801 201 - 801 204
$ >
& P
(mm) KITFIXVS = CE25+EEC 6 50 558 061 558 067 - -

T CABLOFIL
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EDT

R<ImQ
b

e @,@ ->| 33

B
. (L)?n» 50 / 100 150 200 300 400 = 500 600
L A B A | B A B A B A | B A B
CF30 2 0 2 0 2 1 2 1 2 | 2 2 3
CF54 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 1 2 |2 2 3
CF80/CF105 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 2 2 |3 2 3
CF150 2 2 2 2 2 |3 2 3
EDT
o E E = @O
EDT 50 558 251 - - 558 254
(mm)
CE 25 - BTRCC CE25 50 | 558011 558013 558018 558014
7 % BTRCC 6X20 100 | 801011 801017 801018 801014
= KITFIXTR = CE25+BTRCC 6X20 50 558 091 558 097 -
(mm)
CE25 VS CE25VS 50 | 558021 558027 - -
@ % EEC6 100 | 801201 - - 801 204
KITFIXVS = CE25+EEC 6 50 558 061 558 067 - -

N
%chc =?@ %/
cAbLoF .




110

2] [ed & EX

558 403 =

RDJ

@ . . 316L

923 070 = =




BTRCC 6X20

CE25 &

CE 30

2}

0

e
CE 25 VS E§
L~ ° ®
CE 30 E@
110
. . H e N N
igesmmasnl| A S_Je A opfm o=
B
. &? 50 100 150 200 300 400 = 450| 500 600
L AlB|lA|[B|lA]B|A[B|A[B]A][B|A[B|A]SB
CF30 - CF54 2 | 0] 2 101 212 11212101212 121212]3
CF80 2 | 1 2 (1222121231273
CF105 21 2121112121213 1213]2]3
CF150 2 [ 212121213123 ]273
HDF105 2 1212112122123 1213]2]:3
CFG - CFC 2 112111211
CE 25 - CE 30 - BTRCC 316L
E 3 © (2] [ [ E
jrag] CE25 50 | 558011 558013 558018 558014
? CE30 50 | 558041 558043 558048 558044
BTRCC 6x20 100 | 801011 801017 801018 801014
@ NeZ
(mm)  CE30 BTRCC KITASSTR = CE25+CE30+BTRCC 50 | 558081 558087
CE 25 VS - CE 30 ES
CE25VS 50 | 558021 558027
- CE 30 ES 50 558 031 558 037
% 7
@ KITASSVS = CE25VS+CE30ES 50 | 558071 558077
CE 25 VS - CE 30 - EEC6
/,\\;? KITINOX 50 558 954

CABLOFIL




Wall mounting
Pose murale
Wandbefestigung
Instalaciéon mural
Colocacao mural
Posa a parete
Muur montage

Veegmontering




LIGHT DUTY
CHARGES LEGERES
LEICHTE BELASTUNG
CARGAS LIGERAS
CARGA LIGEIRA
CARICO LEGGERO
LICHTE BELASTING
LET

MEDIUM DUTY
CHARGES MOYENNES
MITTLERE BELASTUNG
CARGAS MEDIAS
CARGA MEDIA

CARICO MEDIO
MIDDELBARE BELASTING
MEDIUM

HEAVY DUTY
CHARGES LOURDES
SCHWERE BELASTUNG
CARGAS PESADAS
CARGA PESADA
CARICO PESANTE
Z\WARE BELASTING
KRAFTIG

HORIZONTAL OR VERTICAL MOUNTING

SUR CHANT OU REMONTEE VERTICALE
VERTIKALE MONTAGEN ODER STEIGETRASSEN
SOBRE CANTOS O SUBIDA VERTICAL

DE LADO OU NA VERTICAL

IN COSTA O RISALITA VERTICALE

OP SMALLE KANT OF VERTICALE MONTAGE
HORISONTAL ELLER VERTIKAL KANT

CADLOF 1 |



586 040 586 043 586 048 586 044

EE N CABLOFIL




CAT30 30
S

CAT 30

20 586 050 586 057 586 058 586 054

20 586 190 586 197 = 586 194

cABLOF I



75 |
\/ 8x28
soL
CM50

J
daN

100

586 060 586 063 586 068 586 064

o] B

CM 50XL

CM50XL
(mm)

100

o] B & E

586 130 586 133 586 138 586 134




FAST ASSEMBLING SYSTEM

CSN 100
CSN 150
CSN 200
CSN 300
CSN 400
CSN 450

EPVCSN

178
228
278
378
478
528

daN

130
110
85
73
56
50

I

556 100
556 110
556 120
556 130
556 140
556 150

e

559 605

556 103
556 113
556 123
556 133
556 143
556 153

556 108
556 118
556 128
556 138

316L

556 104
556 114
556 124
556 134

FAST ASSEMBLING SYSTEM

csc b L2 B o @ M
mm mm | daN
CSNC 100 170 178 120 | 556300 556 303 - 556 304
CSNC 150 170 228 100 | 556310 556313 - 556 314
CSNC 200 170 278 80 556320 556 323 - 556 324
CSNC 300 288 378 70 556330 556 333 = =
CSNC 400 288 478 48 556340 556 343 . 5
(mm) CSNC 450 288 528 44 556 350 556 353 - -
CABLOFIL




(mm)

002 700 002 703
002 710 002 713
002 720 002 723

CSC 100 130 145 73 002 760 002 763 -

CSC 200 180 245 60 002 770 002 773 -

CSC 300 230 345 48 002 780 002 783

CSCC 100 130 145 73 012 760 012 763 012 764

CSCC 200 180 245 60 012 770 012773 012 774

CSCC 300 230 345 48 012 780 012 783 012 784
CABLOFIL




NG

(mm)

o000

LH & @ =
mm | mm | daN 2t
CG 100 153 73 70 | 557920 : - 557 924
CG 150 203 73 65 | 557930 ; - 557 934
CG 200 253 87 75 | 557940 : - 557 944
CG 300 353 87 80 | 557950 ; - 557 954
CG 400 453 | 103 | 120 | 557960 : - 557 964
CG 500 553 | 103 | 105 | 557970 : - 557 974
RE 41SP 441 RE41SP500 500 - - 595 750 : - -
RE41SP800 800 . - 595780 ; - -
P RE41SP1000 | 1000 - - 595790 : - -
12225 RE41SP3000 | 3000 . - 595700 : : -

CG 1005500 / EDF

'

Py e a
: —
NN NENDN

\ " PDEEPEEEEFEEEEEEEEEEEEE
. BBFBEEEEEE6EEE0EE0000EE|

BBEF66E
= A
86066668

EDF 300
EDF 600
EDF 1000
EDF 2000
EDF 3000

mm

270
600
1000
2000
3000

H

mm

daN

55
50
65
70
100

(s}

561310
557 610
561 090
561010
561 020

561313 =
557 613 -
561093 =
561013 561018
561 023 -

316L

561014

CABLOFIL




CU 50»300

A

FAS ‘e

FAST ASSEMBLING SYSTEM

->R41

VHM 12x25

¥

= EDF

CA 8x75

BTRL 8x15 % @
CU 50-+300
L H < les] [ec] pul EX
mm | mm @p gg
Cu 50 107 | 85 | 30 | 65 | 557400 557403 - 557 404
Cu 100 157 | 85 | 30 | 45 | 557410 557413 - 557 414
Cu 150 207 | 124 | 70 | 135 557420 557423 - 557 424
Cu 200 257 | 139 | 80 | 110 | 557430 557433 - 557 434
CU 300 357 | 139 | 80 | 120 | 557440 557 443 - 557 444
o] [R41__41 | EDF300 270 - - - | 561310 561313 - -
i EDF 600 600 - - | - | 557610 557613 - -
EDF 1000 1000 | - - | - | 561090 561093 - -
EDF 2000 2000 | - - | - 561010 561013 561018 561014
EDF 3000 3000 - - - 561020 561023 - -
T L
g LI {Rats1000 1000 | - - | - | 595500 595503 - -
R4152000 2000 | - - | - | 595510 595513 - -
R4153000 3000 | - - | - 595520 595523 595528 595524
R4156000 6000 @ - - | - | 595530 595533 - -
RE4153000* | 3000 & - - | - | 595540 595543 - -
*# 2mm
CABLOFIL




FAST ASSEMBLING SYSTEM

OO0D00000-0(

7

RE41SP
~NJ
R DFQés
o | [
@ &
5 | [
Qg
@ g
8
o | [
Q] \
N
L H & T @ MW D
fﬁﬁ mm &7 @g
CU 400 457 138 105 | 115 557 450 557 453 557 454
CU 500 557 138 220 | 160 557 460 557 463 557 464
CU 600 657 138 200 | 145 557 470 557 473 557 474

- |

FAS ‘e

FAST ASSEMBLING SYSTEM

V4
‘e

\p Jua

%

A

,L, HI @ 316L
mm mm daN IEI . . .
CLN 100 100 125 95 556 200 556 203 - -
CLN 150 150 125 70 556 210 556 213 -
CLN 200 200 125 40 556 220 556 223
CLN 300 300 125 25 556 230 556 233

CABLOFIL



/>

a

VHM 12x25 E@
RM 12 @

HM12 @

e

HM12 @

RM 12

PFRM

©
daN.m

50

[as]

561 110

561 113

. 316L

561 114

HM 8x16

RM 8

BO=0\
O ® ©

HM 8

BTRCC

6X20 l
CE 25
@
& 300mm @

® ®

] [ il [
daN
260 | 557010 557013 B )
210 557 020 557 023
190 | 557030 557033
daN.m
12 | 561100 561103




CC21S 150
CC21S 200
CC21S 300
CC21S 400

150
200
300
400

a4

daN

135
108
80
92

[os]

557 860
557 870
557 880
557 890

. 316L

557 864
557 874
557 884
557 894

" BTRL 8x15?
< @
@

@

o S 6D
S

15-300+600mm (x2)

)

CE 25

LT E @ B B D
mm | mm  daN ek

€100 140 83 260 557010 557013 : :
€200 220 83 210 557020 557 023 - -
€300 340 84 190 557030 557033 : :
C 400 460 84 170 557040 557043 : :
€ 500 555 9% 160 557050 557053 - :
C 600 640 108 | 150 557060 557063 : :
EDF 300 270 561310 561313 : :
EDF 600 630 557610 557 613 : .
EDF 1000 1000 561090 561093 - -
EDF 2000 2000 561010 561013 561018 561014
EDF 3000 3000 561020 561023 - -

CABLOFIL




FASTRUT

1 <
VHM SXZOE
VHM 8X20 @
CE /Q@

& ;:,.
> E41RLM6

C41x41

Ca1x21

> EARLM8 &

4 300+ 600mm (x2)

'.'7. .l .l I @
: i
“ - BIRCC é )
_ e @ @
. N CE 25
= >< ®
. -
b
b ©

2119
1£5-300+600mm (x2)

L H & @ . . 316L

mm mm daN

Q15150 | 150 110 250 - 597 013 - -

215200 | 200 110 180 - 597 023 - -

215300 | 300 110 130 - 597 033 - -

215400 | 400 110 100 - 597 043 - -
Ca1s150 | 150 130 500 - 595 013 - 595 014
415200 | 200 130 450 - 595 023 - 595 024
415300 | 300 130 340 - 595 033 - 595 034
C415400 | 400 130 270 - 595 043 - 595 044
415500 | 500 130 270 - 595 053 - 595 054
415600 | 600 130 220 - 595 063 - 595 064

CABLOFIL



VHM 6X2
VHM 8X20 [£

E41RLM6
EA1RLM8 &

12300+ 600mm (x2)

c41b 2, o L H 316L
1 . mm | mm | daN
1 C41D300 | 300 | 180 520 596 033 -
C41D 400 | 400 | 180 430 596 043 -
~ | catpso0 | 500 | 180 450 596 053
o1 ]482 C41D 600 | 600 | 180 400 596 063
(mm) 1
» »

FASTRUT

rrrrrr =@
B s ()
+110]
1£5-3009600mm (x2)

(mm)

CRP 100
CRP 200
CRP 300
CRP 400
CRP 500
CRP 600
CRP 700

L H &

mm mm| daN

123 | 93 220
223 | 103 | 200
323 | 11 260
423 | 121 260
525 | 128 | 260
625 | 138 | 320
725 | 146 | 320

[ss]

557 213
557 233
557 243
557 253
557 263
557 273
557 383

. 316L

cAnLoF 1 IV




R15/25/35 - R55

15 2005300mm (x2)
125 4005600mm (x3)

FAS1 ‘eI

FAST ASSEMBLING SYSTEM

HI @ 316L
LCS I I R
R15/100 15 100 586 170 586 173 - 586 174
R15/300 15 100 586 610 586 617 = °
R25 25 100 586 640 586 647

R35 35 50 586 650 586 657

R55 55 45 586 080 586 083 = 586 084

fle = = o

ucso 12 586 040 586 043 586 048 586 044




FAS1 ‘eI

FAST ASSEMBLING SYSTEM

RCSN L JFL
mm | daN

RCSN 150 150 100 | 013150 013153 - 013 154
RCSN 200 200 100 | 013200 013203 - 013 204
RCSN 300 300 100 | 013300 013303 - 013 304
RCSN 400 400 100 | 013400 013403 - 013 404
RCSN 500 500 100 | 013500 013503 = 013 504
RCSN 550 550 100 | 013550 013553 = -
RCSN 600 600 100 | 013600 013603 - 013 604
RCSN 1000 1000 100 | 013010 013013 - 013014
RCSN 2000 2000 100 | 013020 013023 013028 013024

(mm) RCSN 3000 3000 100 | 013030 013033 013038 013034

i
@ 316L
an o & E ED
CM50XL 100 586 130 586 133 586 138 ~ 586 134
FV1 100 586 070 586 073 = 586 074

canion . T




Ceiling mounting

Pose au plafond
Deckenbefestigung

Instalacion al techo

Instalacao no teto
Posa a soffitto
Plafond montage

Loftmontering




CENTRAL HANGERS
SUSPENSION CENTRALE
ZENTRALE AUFHANGUNG
SUSPENSION CENTRAL
SUSPENCAO CENTRAL
SOSPENSIONE CENTRALE
CENTRALE OPHANGING
MIDTEROPHANG

TRAPEZE

EN BALANCELLE
SCHAUKEL-AUFHANGUNG
EN TRAPECIO

EM TRAPEZIO

POSA A TRAPEZIO

IN SCHOMMEL
TRAPEZBESLAG

C MOUNTING

MONTAGE EN LYRE

AUFHANGUNG MIT OFFENER SEITE
MONTAGE EN LIRA

MONTAGEM EM LIRA

MONTAGGIO CON MENSOLA AUTOPORTANTE
MONTAGE IN LIERVORM
C-MONTERING

CABLOF .

LIGHT DUTY PENDANTS
PENDARDS LEGERS
LEICHTHANGESTIELE
SOPORTES COLGANTES LIGEROS
SUSPENSAOQ LIGEIRAS
SOSPENSIONE LEGGERA
LICHTE OPHANGPROFIELEN
LET PENDEL/KONSOL

MEDIUM DUTY PENDANTS
PENDARDS MOYENS

HANGESTIELE

SOPORTES COLGANTES MEDIANOS
SUSPENSOES MEDIAS
SOSPENSIONE MEDIA
MIDDELZWARE OPHANGPROFIELEN
MEDIUM PENDEL/KONSOL

HEAVY DUTY PENDANTS
PENDARDS LOURDS
SCHWERHANGESTIELE

SOPORTES COLGANTES PESADOS
SUSPENSOES PESADAS
SOSPENSIONE PER CARICHI PESANTI
ZWARE OPHANGPROFIELEN
KRAFTIG PENDEL/KONSOL




SF 50

SF 100

0
CF30/50
(mm) & CF 54/50

=CF30/100
& CF 54/100

I

586 140

316L

586 143 586 144

586 100 586 103 586 104

CEQ 100

N

12

557300 557303

ucCs0

12

586 040 586 043 586 048 586 044

CABLOFIL




D

SAS 1 60 586 031 586 037

316L

20x7 @ daN IEI . . 316L
53 50 CE40 25 100 558 051 558 053 558 058 558 054

(mm)
CM 50XL IE' .

CM50XL 100 586 130 586 133 586 138 586 134
(mm)

CABLOFIL




SCF 200 586 200 -
SCF 300 294 | 160 29 | 586300 - - -
SCF 400 394 | 141 23 | 586400 - - -
SCF 450 444 | 130 20 | 586450 ; ; :
SCF 500 494 | 121 20 | 586500 ; - -
SCF 600 594 99 19 | 586600 ; - .
PFSCF 100 ; - | 586210 - - -
() 100 25
EXT-SCF
L
29 mm  mm
EXT-SCF 50 50 200 - | 586810 - - -
L EXTSCF100 | 100 | 250 - | 586820 ; ; :
EXTSCF150 | 150 | 300 - | 586830 : - -
H EXT-SCF325 | 325 | 475 - | 586840 - - -
- |150

I CADLOFL



BTRL 8X15
+RM10

FASTRUT b 111

mLm da(rzl).m @ . . Stk

ucs 100 18 586 150 586 153 = 586 154

mm

R2153000 3000 1,75 | 597 320 597323 597 328* 597 324*
RCSN 150 150 - 013 150 013 153 = 013 154
RCSN 200 200 - 013 200 013 203 - 013 204
RCSN 300 300 - 013 300 013 303 - 013 304
RCSN 400 400 - 013 400 013 403 = 013 404
RCSN 500 500 - 013 500 013 503 = 013 504
RCSN 550 550 - 013 550 013 553 = =

RCSN 600 600 - 013 600 013 603 = 013 604
RCSN 1000 1000 - 013 010 013013 = 013014
RCSN 2000 2000 - 013 020 013023 013028 013024
RCSN 3000 3000 - 013 030 013033 013038 013034

(mm)

*@ 2mm

CABLOF I I




AS

daN

100

o] [Be

586 023

586 020

316L

586 024

(mm)

CSNC 100
CSNC 150
CSNC 200
CSNC 300
CSNC 400
CSNC 450

A

FAS ‘e

FAST ASSEMBLING SYSTEM

EN
&
o o

556 300
556 310
556 320
556 330
556 340
556 350

556 303
556 313
556 323
556 333
556 343
556 353

= 556 304
= 556 314
= 556 324

I A DLOFL



e
®

1£300+600mm (x2)

" GEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEFEEEOEE

BEBEEEEEE |

S = &

50056060666, \ pEEFEEEE6EEEE6E6600000|

— ¢

(mm)

EDF 2000

2000

mm | daN

o] [ 4 E3

561010 561013

561018 561014

L=¢+100mm

TF6

TF8
EEC6

EEC8

r LEE @ =
mm | daN

RCSN 150 150 013150 013153 - 013 154
RCSN 200 200 013200 013203 - 013 204
RCSN 300 300 013300 013303 013 304
RCSN 400 400 013400 013403 013 404
RCSN 500 500 013500 013503 -
RCSN 550 550 013550 013553 -
RCSN 600 600 013600 013603 013 604
RCSN 1000 1000 013010 013013 8 013014
RCSN 2000 2000 013020 013023 013028 013024

(mm) RCSN 3000 3000 013030 013033 013038 013034

CABLOFIL




-ngo

@

BTRCC

6X20 @
CE25 D)

) EEC6
@ (x4 Eecs
EEC10

A2} 3009600mm (x2)

L=¢+ 100mm
RS 3 3 L | mm
— 316L
mm | mm daN
9 =2 R4151000 1000 2,5 - 595500 595 503
R4152000 2000 2,5 - 595510 595513 . -
R4153000 3000 2.5 - 595520 595523  595528* 595 524%
R4156000 6000 2,5 - 595530 595533 = =
RE41S3000 | 3000 2,0 - 595540 595 543 =
R2153000 | 3000 | 1,75 597320 597323 597 328* 597 324*
*@ 2mm
’ ' Fsa1
.ﬂ%ﬂ. &
‘ TF6 -~
GS - GC - 316L
TF8 !
EEC6
BTRCC
e 7 EO
-
— 1ﬁ7§§!ﬁc535 (x)
[} [}
L > {5-300+600mm (x2)
L=¢+50mm
RCS Y an W L
L LEs @ = o
> mm daN
RCS 1000 1000 002920 002923 = =
= RCS 2000 2000 002930 002933 = 002 934
(mm) RCS 3000 3000 002940 002 943 = =

B CADLOFL




CCP21S

1£3300+600mm (x2)

FASTRUT

VHM 6X20
VHM 8X20

E41RCM6
E41RCM8

CCP21S 150
CCP21S 200
CCP21S 300
CCP21S 400

L1

mm

142
142
192
242

L2

mm

150
200
300
400

daN

145
125
88
92

I

597 700
597 710
597 720
597 730

597 703
597 713
597 723
597 733

316L

= 597 704
= 597 714
597 724
597 734

& 300mm (x2)

L1 L2

| =% 316L

mm mm daN
CSC 100 130 145 73 | 002760 002 763 = -
CSC 200 180 245 60 | 002770 002 773 .
CSC 300 230 345 48 | 002780 002 783
CSCC 100 130 145 73 | 012760 012763 012 764
CSCC 200 180 245 60 | 012770 012773 012 774
CSCC 300 230 345 48 | 012780 012783 012 784

CABLOFIL




o] [

(mm)

RCS 1000 1000 - 002920 002 923 . .
RCS 2000 2000 - 002930 002933 - 002 934
RCS 3000 3000 - 002940 002 943 - -
S 100 153 72 002700 002 703 = 002 704
€S 200 245 67 002710 002713 - 002 714
€S 300 345 70 002720 002723 - 002 724
ED 275 275 - 558221 558223 558228 558 224
SPST - - 561300 561303 - -
daN.m
PS 400 445 13 | 002730 002733 . 002 734
PS 500 545 13 | 002740 002743 - -
8,5x40 PS 600 645 13 002750 002753 = =

I CADLOFL




A

FAS eI

FAST ASSEMBLING SYSTEM

VHM
8x20 @
s @ (2
VHM
w g @
EEC8 ()
> 110
PCSN
S n EIC -
66 170 mm daNm
PCSN 300 300 25 556630 556633 - 556 634
e PCSN 400 400 25 556600 556603 - 556 604
PCSN 500 500 25 556610 556613 - -
PCSN 600 600 25 556620 556623 - -
L 8x25
EPVCSN Pvg
@ EPVCSN . - 559605 - : :
EP4X @ EP4X - - 559665 . . .
csn WA
daN
CSN 100 178 | 130 556100 556103 556108 556104
170 | CSN150 228 | 110 556110 556113 556118 556 114
CSN 200 278 | 85 556120 556123 556128 556 124
CSN 300 378 | 73 556130 556133 556138 556 134
CSN 400 478 | 56 556140 556 143 - -
CSN 450 528 | 50 556150 556153 - -
(mm)
CABLOFIL




L
K
s
[
wl I
Jig s
Jig 3
3 ;
(:) 316L
eI C B T BT 56t
PFREDF 18 561 080 561 084
DF 28 561 060 561 063 561 064
SPST 561 300 561 303
DFA 561 040 561 043
05 o]
52°
106 o ERD 10 561 050 561 053
17
17
(mm) 14x10

I CADLOFL



CU 505300

CA8/75 @

B e T e R W R ATV WL AL

A L LU S S W SN T

- mm mm daN IEI . .

EDF 2000 2000 - - 561010 561013 561018 561014

EPEDF - - - 559 615 - - -

daN.m @
PFREDF - - 18 561 080 - - 561 084
daN
CG 100 153 73 55 557 920 - - 557 924
CG 150 203 73 50 557 930 - - 557 934
CG 200 253 87 65 557 940 - 8 557 944
CG 300 353 87 70 557 950 - - 557 954
CG 400 453 103 100 557 960 - - 557 964
CG 500 553 103 85 557 970 - 8 557 974
CuU 50 107 85 65 557400 557 403 - 557 404
CU 100 157 85 50 557410 557 413 = 557 414
CU 150 207 124 120 557 420 557 423 - 557 424
CU 200 257 139 110 557430 557 433 - 557 434
CU 300 357 139 120 557 440 557 443 = 557 444
(mm) 22

CU 400 457 138 115 | 557450 557 453 - 557 454
CU 500 557 138 165 | 557460 557 463 - 557 464
CU 600 657 138 145 | 557470 557 473 g 557 474

CADLOF . I




000 E«-

VHMEX20
e © ®)

)
e
]

O]
VHM8X20 BTRL 8X15
+ RM8+HM8
&)
<L. @ 316L
Lomm B @ B m
R2153000 | 3000 1,75 U 597320 597323 597 328* 597 324*
daN.m
sua1 - - 35 595 340 - 8 -
EP21 - - - 559 675 = - 8
nl:IrL daN IEI
C21S 150 150 - 250 8 597 013 8 =
C21S 200 200 - 180 - 597 023 - -
C21S 300 300 - 130 - 597 033 - -
CC21S 150 150 100 135 557 860 - - 557 864
CC21S 200 200 150 108 557 870 = 8 557 874
CC21S 300 300 200 80 557 880 - - 557 884
PC21S 500 500 - © 24 | 557900 - - 557 904
PC215S 800 800 daN.m 557 910 - - 557 914
CSN 100 178 - 130 556 100 556 103 556 108 556 104
CSN 150 228 - 110 556 110 556 113 556 118 556 114
CSN 200 278 - 85 556 120 556 123 556 128 556 124
CSN 300 378 - 73 556 130 556 133 556 138 556 134
INTERFAS 100 - - 557800 557 803 - -
CuU 50 107 85 65 557 400 557 403 - 557 404
Cu 100 157 85 50 557410 557 413 - 557 414
CU 150 207 124 120 557 420 557 423 - 557 424
CU 200 257 139 110 557430 557 433 - 557 434
CU 300 357 139 120 557 440 557 443 - 557 444

I CADLOFL

*% 2mm




RE41SP

PFR41S

&

(VYo T s

PFN41

e

FAS eI

FAST ASSEMBLING SYSTEM

=

H

g @

RM12 ©

EEC 12 @

s|] [ee] pa EI0
RE41SP500 500 2 - 595 750 - - .
RE41SP800 800 2 - 595 780 - - -
RE41SP1000 1000 2 - 595 790 . - .
RE41SP3000 3000 2 - 595 700 - - .
daN.m
PFN41S - - 100 | 595360 595 363 . 595 364
PFR41S - - 45 595 380 . - -
mm | daN
CG 100 153 73 70 557 920 - - 557 924
CG 150 203 73 65 557 930 - - 557 934
CG 200 253 87 75 557 940 . . 557 944
CG 300 353 87 80 557 950 = 5 557 954
CG 400 453 103 120 | 557960 - - 557 964
CG 500 553 103 105 | 557970 - 2 557 974
daN.m

su41 - - 35 595 340 - - -
EP41 - - - 559 625 - - -

CABLOF I I




12370 g (2
RM12 @
mn © (x
g
RM12
esim12 €63

> 110
P41S
« E = O
80 150 P415300 300 100 - 595 153 - -
P415400 400 100 - 595 163 - -
P415500 500 100 - 595 103 - 595 104
P415600 600 100 - 595 173 - -
14x30 P415800 800 100 : 595 113 - 595 114
P4151000 1000 100 - 595 123 - 595 124
P4151500 1500 100 : 595 133 - 595 134
(mm) P4152000 2000 100 - 595 143 - 595 144
R41S 30 3 D_,—:m
S mm
9 _—
R4153000 3000 | 25 | 595520 595523  595528% 595 524*
M
. RE4153000 3000 | 2,0 | 595540 595543 - -
(mm)
PFN41S )
daN.m
PFN41S ; 100 | 595360 595 363 - 595 364
Su41 - 35 | 595340 - - -
EP41 - - 559 625 - - -
PFRM - - 561110 561113 - 561114
CABLOFIL e il




Qe

@
BTRL 8X15

Qm2 Q)@

VHM8X20
+ RM8+HM8

Gm )@
VHMIT2X25
+ RM124HMI12

L MZE JFl 316L
& At es] [ee] bl B
R4153000 3000 | 25 - | 595520 595523 595528* 595 524%
REA1S3000* | 3000 | 2.0 .| 595540 505543 - .
EP41 - - - 559 625
CSN 100 178 - 130 | 556100 556103 556108 556104
CSN 150 28 . 110 | 556110 556113 556118 556114
CSN 200 278 - 85 | 556120 556123 556128 556124
CSN 300 378 - 73 | 556130 556133 556138 556134
CSN 400 78 | 07 56 | 556140 556143 . -
CSN 450 58 | 09 50 | 556150 556153 . -
INTERFAS 100 ) . | 557800 557803 . -
415150 150 - 500 . 595 013 . 595 014
€415200 200 - 450 . 595 023 . 595 024
C415300 300 - 340 . 595 033 . 595 034
415400 400 - 270 . 595 043 . 595 044
€415500 500 - 270 . 595 053 . 595 054
C415600 600 - 220 . 595 063 . 595 064
mm
CU 200 457 | 138 | 115 | 557450 557453 - 557 454
CU 500 557 | 138 | 165 | 557460 557463 - 557 464
CU 600 657 | 138 | 145 | 557470 557473 - 557 474
CRP 100 123 | 93 | 240 - 557 213 - -
CRP 200 23| 103 | 220 - 557 233 - -
CRP 300 33 | 1| 300 - 557 243 - -
CRP 400 23 | 121 | 280 - 557 253 - -
CRP 500 525 | 128 | 260 - 557 263 - -
CRP 600 625 | 138 | 320 - 557 273 - -
CRP 700 725 | 146 | 320 - 557 383 - -
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PFN41S

e @
RM 12 @
HM12® (x2)

_/\_

2 E41RLMS
E41RLM12

VHM8
+RM8

-)VHM12
+RM12
—
‘_
s
@m @ emaxs (x2)
VHMB8X20
A +RMB8+HM8
B O @m@
5’; VHM12X25
E i~ =) +RM12+HM12
Lo e @ M
mm | mm
R4153000 3000 2,5 595520 595523 595528 595 524*%
41
(mm) 4 RE4153000 3000 2,0 595540 595 543 - -
P41S ©
80 50 daN.m
P415300 300 100 . 595 153 . .
» P415400 400 100 - 595 163 - -
P415500 500 100 - 595 103 - 595 104
14x30 P415600 600 100 - 595 173 - .
P415800 800 100 - 595 113 - 595 114
P4151000 1000 100 8 595 123 8 595 124
P4151500 1500 100 . 595 133 . 595 134
(mm) P4152000 2000 100 - 595 143 - 595 144
PFN41S
PFN41S - 100 | 595360 595363 - 595 364
PF41S - 100 . 595 203 . .
*+ 2mm
I CADLOFIL




E41RLM12
(R415)

ZED41/21 ZED41/41 OMA41/41S  OMA41/41D

rol S ZED41/21 597 103 -
ZED41/41 = 595 323
RN > T | omat/ats = 595 333
OM41/41D . 596 213
EQ2T EQ3T EQ4T EQZT - 595 243
EQ3T . 595 253
L) EQ4T : 595 263
N
PLAT TE4T TRAPAT
d PLAT = 595 293
° 0 o TEAT = 595 303
N 12 12 TRAPAT - 595 313
ECL41/81 EQRAT EQ135°
> ECL41/41 . 595 213
: EQRAT : 595 273
. E & | EQ135° - 595 233
PV41 EQMP41 CLMP3
2 PV41 - 595 283
@ EQMP41 ; - 595 223
= S CLMP3 380 = 559 073
CLMP1 CLMP4 CLMP2 CLMP1 950 _ 559 023
CLMP4 950 = 559 113
CLMP2 570 . 559 013
CABLOFIL
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0. °

P

21D - C21S - R21S

12370 g (2
RM12 @
mn © (x
g
RM12
esim12 €63

110
P21D .
150 LS os] loc|  [oal et
80 mm | daN.m
P21D 300 300 85 = 598 203 = .
P21D 500 500 85 = 598 213 =
14x30 P21D 600 600 85 = 598 223 = .
P21D 800 800 85 = 598 233 = .
P21D 1000 1000 85 = 598 243 - .
P21D 1200 1200 85 = 598 253 = .
L P21D 1500 1500 85 = 598 263 - .
P21D 2000 2000 85 = 598 273 = .
P21D 3000 3000 85 . 598 283 - .
daN
€215 150 150 250 = 597 013 . =
€215 200 200 180 = 597 023 . =
€215 300 300 130 = 597 033 . .
€215 400 400 100 . 597 043 . .
R21S 3000 3000 - 597320 597323 597328 597324
EP21 559 675 . . .
daN.m @
SU41 35 595 340 . . .
®
CABLOFIL




"_o..q g

41D - C41D - R41D

@ P41D
c41D

VHM
12x110

E41RLM12

7

i o gam (o) [e€]  poal  EED
P41D 800 800 - 150 - 596 113 - -
P41D 1000 | 1000 - 150 - 596 123 8 -
P41D 1500 | 1500 - 150 - 596 133 - -
P41D 2000 | 2000 - 150 - 596 143 - -
P41D 3000 | 3000 - 150 - 596 153 8 -
daN
C41D 300 300 - 520 - 596 033 - -
C41D 400 400 - 430 - 596 043 - -
C41D 500 500 - 450 = 596 053 = -
C41D 600 600 - 400 - 596 063 - -
R41D 3000 | 3000 2,5 - 596320 596323 596 328 596 324
82 L
daN.m
PFND41D - - 150 596 220 596 223 - 596 224
PF41D - - 100 - 596 203 - -
(mm)
CABLOFIL




Other mountings
Poses diverses

Weitere
Montagemadglichkeiten

Otras soluciones
Outras solucoes
Altre tipologie di posa
Andere positioneringen

Andre beslag



FLOOR MOUNTING
POSE AU SOL
BODENVERLEGUNG
INSTALACION EN EL SUELO
INSTALACAO SOBRE O CHAO
POSA A PAVIMENTO

0" -9 . VLOER MONTAGE

O .« & " GULVMONTERING

UNDER FLOOR MOUNTING
POSE SOUS PLANCHER
DOPPELBODENMONTAGE
MONTAJE EN FALSO SUELO
MONTAGEM EM CHAO FALSO
POSA A PAVIMENTO
VLOERMONTAGE
INSTALLATION UNDER GULV

BEAM MOUNTING

POSE SUR PROFILS METALLIQUES
VERLEGUNG AUF EISENPROFILEN
INSTALACION EN ESTRUCTURA METALICA
INSTALAGCAO SOBRE PERFIS METALICOS
POSA SU STRUTTURA METALLICA
MONTAGE OP METALEN PROFIELEN
MONTERING PA JERNDRAGER

SPECIAL SUPPORTS AND DATA ACCESSORIES

SUPPORT DE PIECES SPECIALES ET ACCESSOIRES DATA
ABZWEIGDOSENTRAGER UND ZUBEHORTEILE FUR DATA
SOPORTES DE PIEZAS ESPECIALES Y ACCESORIOS PARA DATA
SUPORTES DE PECAS ESPECIAIS E ACCESORIOS PARA DATA
SUPPORTI PER PARTI SPECIALI E IMPIANTI DATI

SPECIALE BEVESTIGINGEN EN DATA TOEBEHOREN

DATA INSTALLATIONSTILBEH@R

EZAvPath

FIRE RATED PATHWAY

CABLOF .




FranTy 200 2300mm (X2

400 2600mm X3

CM50XL

daN

100

586 130

586 133

. 316L

586 138 586 134

LRl & ™
mm daN

RCSN 150 150 100 013150 013 153 . 013 154
RCSN 200 200 100 013200 013203 8 013 204
RCSN 300 300 100 013300 013303 - 013 304
RCSN 400 400 100 013400 013403 - 013 404
RCSN 500 500 100 013500 013503 - 013 504
RCSN 550 550 100 013550 013 553 - -
RCSN 600 600 100 013600 013 603 - -
RCSN 1000 1000 100 013010 013013 . 013014
RCSN 2000 2000 100 013020 013023 013028 013024

(mm) RCSN 3000 3000 100 013030 013033 013038 013034

CABLOFIL



R15-R25-R35-R15/300

o] FAST ASSEMBLING SYSTEM

i 3i 200 F300mm (X2
400 600mm X3

R15 - R25 - R35
Ho2o(e] B

R15 15 100 586 170 586 173 - 586 174
; R25 25 100 586 640 586 647 -
° R35 35 50 586 650 586 657
(mm)
R15/300 15 100 586 610 586 617

FAS ‘e

FAST ASSEMBLING SYSTEM

S 1

IS

mm
¢—>i 200 F300mm (X2

400 P600mm X3

R
> HU S sl B B
mm | daN
R55 55 150 586 080 586 083 - 586 084
(mm)

CABLOF . I



2TXF35

sy, 200 300mm x2
400 3 600mm X3

FTX

FTX

o] e ol

586 180 586 183

316L

586 184

ucso

(mm)

12

o B W

586 040 586 043 586 048

316L

586 044

I DLOFIL



D L4

FAS e

FAST ASSEMBLING SYSTEM

=

FAS e

FAST ASSEMBLING SYSTEM

< BTRCC%

6x20

&

g (oSl [
UFC - - 559 220 - - -
CSN 100 178 130 556 100 556 103 556 108 556 104
CSN 150 228 110 556 110 556 113 556 118 556 114
CSN 200 278 85 556 120 556 123 556 128 556 124
CSN 300 378 73 556 130 556 133 556 138 556 134
CSN 400 478 56 556 140 556 143 = -
CSN 450 528 50 556 150 556 153 = =
RCSN 550 550 - 013 550 013 553 = -
RCSN 1000 1000 - 013 010 013013 = 013 014
RCSN 2000 2000 - 013 020 013 023 013028 013024
RCSN 3000 3000 - 013 030 013 033 013038 013034

CABLOF . I




©
42 98 mm = 80 daN.m
106 =135 mm =70 daN.m

<L. HI © 316L
i | o cavm 6s)  [6€]  poal EE
UFI41 70/80 . 595 353 - -
daN

€415150 150 130 500 - 595 013 - 595 014
€415200 200 130 450 = 595 023 . 595 024
€415300 300 130 340 . 595 033 . 595 034
€415400 400 130 270 - 595 043 - 595 044
€415500 500 130 270 = 595 053 . 595 054
€415600 600 130 220 . 595 063 . 595 064

A\

CRP 100 = 500

)

LoH R e B
mm mm | daN
CCRP 8 557 203 = -
CRP 100 117 93 240 - 557 213 = 8
CRP 200 217 103 220 - 557 233 - -
CRP 300 317 11 300 - 557 243 - -
CRP 400 417 121 280 - 557 253 = 8
CRP 500 517 128 260 - 557 263 - -
CRP 600 617 138 320 - 557 273 - -
CRP 700 717 145 320 - 557 383 = 8
CABLOFIL



CLMFAS - CLMU

42 5 100 mm 42 3 100 mm

= [om—
H ooooooo

CLMFAS

AV dac,;)_m ] [Bg B [

CLMFAS 18 559 280 559 287 = 559 284

CLMU 15 559 090 559 097

(mm)

VHM 12x25 E
RM 12
i @
©

ahn 1 B

40 595 370 595 373 = 595 374

(mm)

CABLOF . I




EF 11/400 400 1=11 35 559 201
EF 15/600 600 1=15 5,5 559 211

PA23

daN @ . . Stol

PA23 1000 559 301

(mm)

I CADLOFL




ET20 / ET30

ET20
ET30 y 510
6 ] H
M8 \)32
(mm)

ET 20
ET 30

H!

mm | daN
20 16
30 35

CIR I

559 033
559 043

316L

CFU  1ax30

(mm)

CFU

o] [Ed ol

559 063

CADLOF . I




CE 35 - IEI . .

@ CE 35 558 180 558 187 - 558 184
36 %

SBDN 585410 585 417

I CDLOFL




EXSBD 9 o

316L

100/ | =91 N4 585 110 ; - 585 114
o 585 130

4,5%40 92312
(mm)

CABLOF I T




CM50 - CM50XL - CAT 40

CM 50
ol B O Om
daN
(mm) CM 50 100 586 060 586063 586068 586 064
CM 50XL
CM 50XL 100 586130 586133 586138 586 134
(mm)
CAT 40 M .
%mn
S 7X25 CAT 40 20 586190 586 197 - 586 194
(mm) ""‘%ﬁ

CM50XXL - CM50WL

CM50XXL
CM50XXL - 586 250 586 257
47
(mm)
CM50WL
CM50WL - 586 230 586 237
(mm)

I CADLOFIL




091937

092 012

po [ fou D

IBP105 091938

BP105 092 022

CADLOF I I




SL50

{2J cr30-crsa
@ 50 mm

SL100

|§l CF30 = CF105

{&J 100 - 600mm

3 @ 7X25
56
N

(mm)

SL100

E 0 7X25
43 SL 50
SL 100
58

2= =

150 585 180
150 585 190

. 316L

MFM - MFPOLYA

o

———

g

<

MFM 100

mm

o] g el ED

(mm)

100 585 140 585 143 585 144

MFM 150 150 585 150 585 153 585 154
Polyamid |
MFPOLYA

585 145

I CDLOFL




FAS ROLLER

(mm)

011 100

DEV 100 1137 L @ . . 3161
—_— SN mm
\i NV | pev 100 585160 585 167 - 585 164
50 RBO
(mm) 90
CABLOGRIP CABLOGRIP 5000 | 559 677
FASTIE 15x180 809 109
FASTIE 15x225 809 119
FASTIE 15x320 809 129

CABLOF 1 I




CLIP

(mm)

CLIPJ

CLIPV
CLIPB
CLIPO
CLIPG

50
50
50
50
50

JF
daN

. . 316L

559 157 -
559 167
559 177
559 147
559 197

PA1
PA 2
PA3

840 101 840 103
840 111 840 113
840 131 840 133

I C/DLOFIL



GRIFEQUIP

% IE' 316L
mm?
@ GRIFEQUIP 635 | 585327
@ GRIFEQUIP 2 6935 | 585427
SCMT 100 585 080

L o (]  ac] 316L
mm mm

BLF 8/16 2 | 16 | 585387 - : :

BLF 8/35 24 | 35 | 585397

BLF 8/50 2% | 50 | 585407

BLT 6/16 2 | 16 | 585357

BLT 6/35 24 | 35| 585367

BLT 6/50 % | 50 | 585377

sBU : - 585000 585093 - 585004

6
(mm) o7

CADLOF I [




EZ-Path WALL

>

EZDP 22

)

EZP 133CW @

/N

EzD33  (x)

E}D 144W @

)

EZD 44

LD
H (L L@
EZDP 22 37 37 267 23 31 -> 250518
EZD 33 75 75 267 56 69 6 250 018
EZD 44 114 102 310 78 97 4 250 058
[ EZDP22
Z P L O
.. m |
EZP 133W 1xEZD 33 102 2 250 110
EZP 233W 2xEZD33 | 185 2 250 120
EZP 333W 3xEZD 33| 291 2 250 130
EZP 133W ® EZP 733W EZP 433W 4 xEZD 33| 406 2 250 140
EZP 733W 7xEZD 33| 610 2 250 170
L
EZP 133R 1xEZD 33 - 2 250 210
H L EZP 133CW 3 x EZD 33 - 250 240
EZP 133SP 1x EZD 33 - 250 180
EZP133R EZP133CW EZP133SP
L
~ EZP 144W 1xEZD 44 | 178 250 230
[ & ' [ ! H L J EZP 544W 195xEZD44| 610 250 250
\ H : EZP 144SP 1xEZD 44| - 250 300
H
EZP544W ' EZP144W EZP144SP
EZD 33E - RCM 33
75\ i EZD 33E 1xEZD 33 151 1 250 078
‘ L 5 RCM 33 1xEZD 33 - 2 250 206
\\‘ L
(mm) 75 Ezp 33€ RCM 33
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EZ-Path FLOOR

EZP133K@

EZD33 @

(men,
EZP133K
EZP133K 1xEZD33 139
EZP144F
EZP144F 1XEZD44
EzZDG444
= EZDG444
585
280
EZD444MB e
408
353 w EZD444MB
EZG844
->
o ’; 432 EZG844 2xEZD444MB
EZG1644
B EZG1644 AXEZD444MB
585 737
CABLOFIL
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Cable tray installation
Mise en ceuvre
Bearbeitung
Instalacion de las bandejas
Aplicacao das calhas
Messa In opera
Montage van kabelbanen
Gitterbakke installation




)0

HOW TO CUT A CABLE TRAY

COMMENT COUPER UN CHEMIN DE CABLES
WIE SCHNEIDET MAN EINE KABELBAHN ZU
COMO CORTAR UNA BANDEJA PORTACABLES
COMO CORTAR UM CAMINHO DE CABOS
COME TAGLIARE UNA PASSERELLA

HOE KNIPT MEN EEN KABELBAAN
KLIPPEVEJLEDNING

LARGE RADIUS BENDS

COUDES A GRANDS RAYONS AVEC VISSERIE
BOGEN MIT GROBEM RADIUS

CURVAS DE GRAN RADIO DE CURVATURA
CURVAS DE GRANDE RAIO

CURVE A GRANDE RAGGIO

BOCHTEN MET GROTE STRAAL

SVING MED STOR RADIUS

LARGE RADIUS BENDS

COUDES A GRANDS RAYONS SANS VISSERIE

BOGEN MIT GROBEM RADIUS

CURVAS DE GRAN RADIO DE CURVATURA
CURVAS DE GRANDE RAIO

CURVE A GRANDE RAGGIO

BOCHTEN MET GROTE STRAAL

SVING MED STOR RADIUS

SMALL RADIUS BENDS
COUDES A PETITS RAYONS
BOGEN MIT KLEINEM RADIUS
CURVAS DE PEQUENO RADIO
CURVAS DE RAIO PEQUENO
CURVE A PICCOLO RAGGIO
BOCHTEN MET KLEINE STRAAL
SVING MED LILLE RADIUS

CADLOF L I

RIGHT ANGLE BENDS

COUDES A ANGLES DROITS
RECHTER WINKEL AUS 2 STUCKEN
CURVAS DE ANGULO RECTO
CURVAS DE ANGULO RECTO
CURVE AD ANGOLO RETTO
BOCHTEN MET RECHTE HOEK
RETVINKLET HJ@RNESTYKKER

T OR CROSS AT RIGHT ANGLES

T OU CROIX A ANGLES DROITS
RECHTWINKLIGE KREUZUNGEN ODER T-STUCKE
T O CRUZ DE ANGULOS RECTOS

T OU CRUZ EM ANGULOS RECTOS
DERIVAZIONE A T AD ANGOLO RETTO

T OF KRUIS MET RECHTE HOEKEN
RETVINKLET T-ELLER KRYDSSTYKKER

T OR CROSS WITH GUSSET

T OU CROIX A ANGLES COUPES

T-STUCKE MIT GESCHNITTENEN ECKEN

T O CRUZ DE ANGULOS CORTADOS

T OU CRUZ EM ANGULOS CORTADOS
DERIVAZIONE A T A GRANDE RAGGIO

T OF KRUIS MET GEKNIPTE HOEKEN
T-ELLER KRYDSSTYKKE MED STOR RADIUS

REDUCING SIZE, CHANGING LEVEL
REDUCTION DE SECTION, CHANGEMENT DE PLAN
REDUZIERUNG, ETAGEN

REDUCCION DE SECCION, CAMBIO DE NIVEL
REDUCAO DE SECCAO, MUDANCA DE NIVEL
RIDUZIONI DELLA SEZIONE, VARIAZIONI DI PIANO
REDUCTIE, NIVEAU VERANDERING
REDUKTIONSSTYKKER, NIVEAUZNDRING
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FASLOCK ) 100 9 600 mm

CE25 / CE30

i 50 2 600 mm

+CE 25

To @]

BTRCC 6X20

+CE 25

+ED 275

=
Lo
9
[a)
<
O



—
4 100 mm
— 1 A L
SR====
T
(x3)
— D
& 150 mm

{}

nnnnnn

T

&

{}

x
)

¢

CABLOFIL

L I I I 1

BTRCC 6x20

¥
T @

CE25 ﬁ’ - (x2)
)

25 //e
)

520 mm

7
| |
s

\220 mm

4

2
E o
=

BTRCC 6%20 < ?
CE25
ED 275

T
280 mm

Y

BTRCC 6x20C 2

CE25 ?‘%\
s Sg KD

BTRCC 6x20 T w@

650 mm

CE 25 ‘%‘%

280 mm

ED 275

900 mm

\ 431 mm

BTRCC 6x20 ?
CE 25 =

CE 30 =N «)



& 400 - 450 mm 1060 mm

1]

..... ) »

BTRCC 6x20 ? v @ BTRCC 6x20§ )

CE25 ‘%\ CE25 &
ED 275 \\, CE 30 \"'o !
®

®

5%
A=/

//
®

l(:)J 500 mm 1305 mm
4
\700mm
»
BTRCC 6x20 &)
BB =y
S
G300 =9«
@ 600 mm 1535 mm
. B
770 mm
»
BTRCC 6x20§ )
CE25 &
S
€30 =N ©
@

CABLOFIL




FASLOCK )

FASLOCK S =& 100 -> 200 mm
FASLOCK XL ={ZJ 300 -> 600 mm

@100 mm 303 mm T Lf f
B T T 0 T ‘
H—H
aie
— * il U=
—YY T FASLOCK § 62
'l(:)rj‘ 150 mm 433 mm
L ¥
o em
® s
() ’
S ... FASLOCK S 53)
‘(i:),i‘ 200 mm 557 mm
=
== 5 8 B = ’
{} {}{} {} (R) =300 mm
o g - FASLOCK § d)
918 mm
—
T =
—c= _'_l' - j’ - FASLOCK XL x6)

N CABLOFIL




& 400 mm

1177 mm

FASLOCK XL&8)

1279 mm

i1

Y

¥

\® = 637mm

FASLOCK XL&9)

1422 mm

[11]

FASLOCK XL{x10)

1675 mm

(=

CABLOFIL

Y

A

N

R) = 909 mm

Sy

Iy
FASLOCK XL %12)



375mm
o )
)iy
=
= b 1= I JC - i
e e e e
T U

U— U w N D
7
)

BTRCCGxZO? &
a CE 30 @
| P X
®
'@'100 mm 37?#1 ~ ) E—
| ||
| S — T— T T T T T 7 RS D G S
))T}) T/) TJ—J—WL O &A N® = s mm
1 1 /Ui i U ' If T U \j v \j \j BTRCCGXZO? @
@@@ T €30 =
: T I R
—] ™ ®
Ol

430 mm
1 —7T
— 1 -
\ \\ \
— 1\
530 mm
/ ]
Q
L |
| 1
\ \\ A\
\ \ \
\ \ \
| \\ \
| —  —
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&) 400 - 450 mm

- =

| | i —
i — —t—
i — o — —
I [ —

— 11— \ —

I — — — T

1 I I —

630

/”

(R = 130 mm

BTRCC 6x20

L ]
o
l(:j 500 mm 750 mm
- = —1
L I L T T
I Il ] 1| \|
— —r—— =
I I | 1 | |
I — 1\
- — 1
] —
" — = ! ] (R)=129 mm ?
U U U F T Ui T S
é é BTRCC 6x20 &
i e
—co % S
T
[im}
@ 600 mm 750 mm
T T T .
I ] 1
| —
[ I L | \|
‘ I —
i —
¢ — 5
I — T -
—1 — .
| I | |
— — / \
: ” } | ! | R)=134 mm
v M U U U \Y
9 é
@ 5
R

9 JE
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4

BTRCC 6x20 ? &b

—oe EN =
==E o E
&3 150 mm -
[ %2} — *
BTRCC GXZOE @ [@
CE30 = &
CE 25 @.‘ xi
®
& 200 mm . -
e e e e S | ===
T T i ¥ \\ m
o, T N
& \\“\\“\‘\‘\ BTRCC 6x20 ? ) @
—%s " \ CE25 = i
T @
&) 300 mm . -
= é a )

) CABLOFIL
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) 400 mm
| e
o I\I\I\I\l\l\l\ ¥/
: 2 |\|\|\|\|\\\‘\ mecon | @
6' —_— ) ‘\‘\‘\\\\\‘\ €N =D
=2 ARRRRRRR \‘\“\‘\‘\‘\\\‘ CE 25 \“ &
& 500 mm 2 .
|
] | e
— T = {1
x5 \_/;\ BTRCC 6x20§ &)
@ ? T |\\\\\|\\‘ =
L T « o 9
H \\\\\\\\\\ a
) 600 mm ] »
= ﬁ
= =R
< x6 BTRCC 6x20§ XD
e J €N (=9
=B T e §@
TTTTTRRTRY
7 BTRCC ? ®
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& 50 mm

/A | I 1

 ———

A / J i i

I

=1

1) 100 mm

L I I 1 7
) — ——

N~ 1

|

BTRCC 6x20 % Q)

CE 25

&
ED 250/90 xy

/I —

BTRCC 6x20 ? )
CE 25

ED 250/90

BTRCC 6x20 % =)
Y

CE 25

&
ED 250/90 \ )

BTRCC 6x20 % =)
CE25

ED 250/90

/I ——
I 1 i
| I i
| i i |
] I i
L ﬂﬂ 17 F
ﬂ%—?ﬂﬁ_ﬁ BTRCC 6x20 % =)
é CE 25 . )
ED 250/90
TN
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42 400 mm
)i )| )| I | | | | | I\
yi /i Ji I I | | 1\ \ \
I Ji Ji i I 1 | 1 \ \
I Ji I Ji I | | \\ \ \
yi Ji i i Il | | \\ |\ \
Ji Ji i I 1 | \ |\ A\ M M
I Vi Ji I | 1 \\ \ \
Ji Ji i I I | | \ \ \
|| | \ \ \\
U U U U U L) U v
A
(xa) BTRCC 6x20 % (%)
CE25 : 2)
T S
ED 250/90 x1
& 450 - 500 mm
| — — —— — 1t
yi Ji I I I Il | 1\ \ \
I Ji i I Il | | 1\ \ A\
I Ji i I I | \ \\ \ \
IL Vi i i i | \ \ \ \
Vi Ji Ji Jli I | | \ \ \
I i i Ji Ji | | |\ \ \
i i J i I 1| | \\ \ \ M 9 i
IL Vi I I I | | \| \ )
— T = 1 i i = =
7 U L U U U U L) Y v
I
; BTRCC 6x20 (%)
0]
— :
CE 25
ED 250/90
2 600 mm
i — — I —
IL Vi I I I | 1 1 A\
IL I Ji I I L | 1| 1 \
IL I Ji Il I L | | 1 \
IL Ji Ji I I | | \| 1 \
IL i Ji I I 1l 1 || 1 \
I i i I I 1l 1 1 1 \
I i i i I | | 1 | \ 2 2
i i i | Il | | ] ] \ ) i
[ J i | | | | \| \
i I | | 1 \ \| \
j ] ) T T T v
4
T ‘
° BTRCC 6x20 % 1)
CE25 ‘ 2
S
ED 250/90 U 1)
ED 250/90 EZT 90

? o BTRCC ? &®©
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L / J /L ] Il | | | | \
I i i L I I | | | |\ \
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12 300 - 500 - 600 mm

/L 1
i 1l

i J

1L i
L /i
L i
L i /I I
L i
L I

Il It

)4 BTRCC 6x20 ? &

=
CE 25 @

@

BTRCC 6x20 ? &D

BTRCC 6x20 ? ?

@
CE25 ‘% (%)

ED 275 ’ \

o E)jj

=5

®

T BTRCC ? ®
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© 8 [z b pa B
mm
BTRCC 6x12 100 6 801001 801007 801008 801004
BTRCC 6x20 100 6 801011 801017 801018 801014
BTRCC 6x30 100 6 801021 801027 - -
BTRL 6x12 100 6 801 101 - - -
BTRL 8x15 100 8 801 111 5 . -
VHM VHM 6x20 100 6 801 301 . . -
VHM 8x20 100 8 801 321 . . 801 324
VHM 8x40 100 8 801 341 - - .
VHM 10x20 100 10 801 361 . . =
VHM 12x25 100 12 801 401 8 - 801 404
VHM 12x50 100 12 801 421 . - 801 424
VHM 12x70 50 12 801 461 . . 801 464
VHM 12x110 50 12 801 471 - - 801 474
EEC EEC 6 100 6 801 201 - - 801 204
EEC 8 100 8 801211 - - -
HM 8 100 8 801611 5 . 801 614
HM @)
= HM 10 100 10 801 621 - - 801 624
HM 12 100 12 801 631 - - 801 634
RM RM 8 100 8 801511 - - 801514
RM 10 100 10 801 521 5 . 801 524
RM 12 100 12 801 531 . . 801 534
E41 E41M6 100 6 801 801 5 . 801 804
E41M8 100 8 801 811 - - 801 814
E41M10 100 10 801 821 - - -
E41M12 100 12 801 831 5 . 801 834
E41RC E41RCM6 100 6 801 841 . . -
E41RCM8 100 8 801 851 . . .
E41RCM10 100 10 801 861 - - -
E41RCM12 100 12 801 871 . . .
E41RL E41RLM6 100 6 801 901 5 . -
E41RLMS 100 8 801911 - - .
E41RLM10 100 10 801 921 - - -
E41RLM12 100 10 801 931 . . .
G 8/90 L
mm
G 8x90 100 90 801041 801047 . -
CA
CA 8x75 50 75 801051 801057 . 801 054
ECLI @
ECLI 10 557190 557 197 . 557 194
COUPFILGM 1 - . 5 . 559 507
CUTY-FIL 1 - - - - 559 547
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FASTRUT N7 @ . E 361
)
Ly
S w7 FS41 50 - 599 007 - 599 004
CE25 @ CE40 CE25 50 558011 558013 558018 558 014
’ CE30 50 558 041 ~ 558043 558048 558 044
CE30 Q@ CE40 25 558 051 558 053 558058 558 054
CE25VS CE30ES CE25VS 50 558 021 558 027 . -
% CE30ES 50 558 031 558037 - -
KITASSTR
@/ " +@m@ | KITASSTR 50 558081 558 087
KITFIXTR
+@m® | kiTFIXTR 50 | 558091 558097 - -
KITASSVS %
+ @ KITASSVS 50 558 071 558077 - -
KITFIXVS 7
§ + KITFIXVS 50 558 061 558 067 . g
KITINOX
5% +@ + ® | kimnox 50 - - - 558 954
FASLOCK @
.'/’ \“
@ ¥ FASLOCK S 25 558340 558 347 - 558 344
\\¥ ‘d
= FASLOCK XL 25 558320 558327 - 558 324

ED 275 12,5 L N7 @ - E 316L
ED 1100 mm
ED 275 275 50 558221 558223 558228 558224
ED 1100 1100 1 558 201 558 203 - 558 204
ED 250/90 250/90 50 558211 558 213 - -
EZT 90 225/225 1 840231 840233 = .
Q
mm
TF 6x1000 6 1 801 701 . - 801 704
C TF 8x1000 8 1 801711 . - 801714
‘ 1000 TF 10x1000 10 1 801 721 - = -
(mm) TF 12x1000 12 1 801 731 . - .
MF MF 6x20 6 50 801 741 - - -
MF 8x20 8 50 801 751 . = .
MF 10x30 10 50 801 771 . - .
MF 12x30 12 50 801 761 . = .
CLE FAS
CLE FAS 1 558 300 - - -
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- The data contained in this catalogue is given for information only, is in no way contractual, and does not engage the responsability of the company.

- Les informations contenues dans ce catalogue sont données a titre indicatif et non contractuelles. Elles n'engagent pas la responsabilité de la société.

- Unsere Druckschriften werden nach besten Wissen erstellt, eine Rechtsverbindlichkeit kann jedoch daraus nicht abgeleitet werden.

- Las informaciones incluidas en este catalogo son dadas a titulo indicativo y no a nivel contractual. No comprometen la responsabilidad de la empresa.

- As informaces incluidas neste catalogo séo dadas a titulo indicativo y néo a nivel contractual. Nao comprometem a responsabilidade da empresa.

- | dati contenuti in questo catalogo vengono forniti solamente a titolo informativo e non in forma contrattuale. Questi dati non implicano la responsabilita della societa.

- De inlichtingen welk in deze katalogus weergegeven wordenziin aanwijzend dochniet contractueel. Zij kunnen de verantwoordeljjkheid van de firma niet aansprakelijk maken.
- Data opgivet i dette katalog er kun opgivet som information, og er pa ingen made kontraktmeessig ansvarlig i firma sammenheeng.

CADLOF ! S




D

v

@ Indice

[[]

v

v

([

000 060 — 001938 |CF30-54-105-150 &%) 1316 561090 — 561093 | EDF1000 41 — 43, 45, 56, 62
002700 — 002724 |CS 40, 60 561100 — 561114 | PFRM, SI 44, 66
002730 — 002753 |PS 60 561300 — 561303 | SPST 60, 62
002760 — 002784 |CSC 40, 59 561310 — 561313 | EDF300 41— 43, 45, 56, 62
002 920 — 002943 |RCS 58, 60 585 050 — 585 130 | SCMT, SBU, SBD, SUBD 82, 83, 89
003221 — 003243 |CFG 20 585140 — 585153 | MFM, MFPOLYA 86
004 063 — 004208 |CFC 18 585160 — 585 167 | DEV100 (48] 87
011100 - FASROLLER &%} 87 585 180 — 585190 | SL 86
012760 — 012784 |CSCC 40, 59 585327 — 585427 | GRIFEQUIP, BLT, BLF 89
013010 — 013 604 |RCSN 150 — 300045} | 49,55,57,74,79 585410 — 585417 | SBDN 82

080 060 — 081094 |PCF54-FCF54-FASCLIC 12 586 020 — 586 024 | AS figj 56
091937 — 091938 |IBP8O, IBP150 85 586 031 — 586 037 | SAS 48 53
092012 — 092022 |BP80, BP150 85 586 040 — 586048 | UC50 €12 | 36,48,52,76
250 018 — 250 518 | EZ-PATH 90, 91 586 050 — 586 057 | CAT30 [¥3] 37
430111 — 430114 |G-MINI 21 586 060 — 586 068 | CM50 33 38, 84
430 161 — 430201 | UF30 20 586 070 — 586074 | FV1 49
450 621 — 450724 |HDF 19 586 080 — 586 084 | R55 49, 75
556 100 — 556 153 | CSN €13 (39, 62, 64, 65, 69, 77 586 100 — 586 104 | SF100 52

556 200 — 556233 |CLN 48] 43 586 130 — 586 138 | CMS50XL 38,49, 53,84
556 300 — 556 353 |CSNC 48] 39, 59 586 140 — 586 144 | SF50 g 52

556 600 — 556 634 |PCSN 61 586 150 — 586 154 | UCS 55
557010 — 557033 |C 44, 45 586 160 — 586 164 | UC35 21

557 190 — 557 197 |ECLI 40, 59, 60, 110 586 170 — 586 174 | R15 48, 75
557 203 c CCRP 78 586 180 — 586 184 | FTX 21,76
557 213 — 557 283 |CRP 47,67,78 586 190 — 586 197 | CAT40 37,84
557 300 — 557 304 |CEQ 52 586 200 — 586 600 | SCF/PFSCF 48 54

557 400 — 557 474 cU f;g;} 42, 43, 63, 64, 67 586 230 — 586 257 CM50WL - CM50XXL 84
557610 — 557 613 | EDF600 41— 43, 45, 57, 62 586 610 — 586 617 | R15/300 48, 77
557 800 — 557 803 |INTERFAS 67 586 640 — 586 657 | R25/R35 48, 75
557 860 — 557 914 |CC21S-PC21s (L) 45, 65 586 711 — 586 748 | COTFIL 22

557 920 — 557974 |CG ¢33 41, 63, 65 586 810 — 586 840 | EXT-SCF 54
558 011 — 558 097 |CE25, CE30, CE40, KIT | 30 — 33, 53, 111 595 013 — 595064 | C41S @ 46, 67
558 180 — 558 184 |CE35 82 595103 — 595203 | P41S, PF41S 66, 68
558 201 — 558213 |ED1100, ED250/90 1 595213 — 595293 | ECL41, EQ, PV, PL 69

558 221 — 558228 |ED 275 30, 60, 111 595303 — 595334 | TE, TRAP, ZED, OM 69

558 241 — 558247 |EDRN 48] 27 595 340 - sua1 64 — 66, 70
558 251 — 558 254 |EDT 31 595 353 o UFI141 78

558 270 — 558278 |EDS 28 595360 — 595364 | PFN41S 65, 66, 68
558 280 — 558 288 | AUTOCLIC 26 595370 — 595374 | CLU 78

558 300 c CLEFAS 1 595 380 - PFRA41S 65

558 320 — 558347 |FASLOCK ¢Z2| 29,95,98 111 595 500 — 595543 | R41S/RE41S £23 | 42,58, 66, 68
558 403 - EAC 32 595700 — 595790 | RE41SP 41, 65
558 410 — 558 417 |CEFAS 32 596 033 — 596 063 | C41D 47,71
558 954 - KITINOX 33,111 596 113 — 596 203 | P41D, PF41D 71

559 013 — 559 024 |CLMP1, CLMP2 69 596 213 - OM41/41D 69

559 033 — 559 043 |ET20 /ET30 81 596 220 — 596 328 | PFN41D, R41D 71

559 063 — 559 064 |CFU 81 597 013 — 597 043 | C21S 43 46, 64, 70
559 073 - CLMP3 69 597 103 = ZED41/21 69

559 090 — 059 097 |CLMU 79 597320 — 597 328 | R21S 55, 58, 64, 70
559 113 - CLMP4 73 597 700 — 597 734 | CCP21S 48 59
559 157 — 559197 |CLIP 88 598 203 — 598 283 | P21D 70

550 201 — 559211 |EF 81 599 004 — 599 007 | FASTRUT (FS41) (30 69, 111
559 220 - UFC 77 629 050 — 646224 | CVN, CP.CLIPF 23

550 280 — 559 287 |CLMFAS 78 755001 — 755104 | TXF35, CP35 21
559 301 - PA23 80 800 101 — 800503 | CF80 16

559 507 — 559 577 | COUPFIL & CUTY-FIL 94, 110 801001 — 801931 | - 110, 111
559 605 - EPVCSN 61 809 109 — 809 129 | FASTIE 87

559 615 c EPEDF 63 840 101 — 840133 | PA 88

559 625 - EP41 65, 67 840231 — 840233 | EZT90 111

559 635 — 559 655 |EP COT 22 923010 — 923054 | COT 22

559 665 — 559 675 | EP4X, EP21 61, 64, 70 923060 — 923080 | CTR 17

559 677 = CABLOGRIP 87

561010 — 561023 |EDF 2000/3000 41— 43, 45,57, 62

561040 — 561084 |DFA, ERD10, DF, PFREDF:L | 62, 63

CABLOFIL




) > RegistergyIndeks
] s

AS €| 586020 — 586024 56 EZT90 840231 — 840 233 11
AUTOCLIC 558 280 — 558 288 26 FAS ROLLER 2| 011 100 - 87
BLF, BLT 585357 — 585 407 89 FASLOCK ¢2 | 558320 —» 558347 29, 95, 98, 111
BP80, BP150 092 012 — 092 022 85 FASTIE 809 109 — 809 129 87
BTRCC, BTRL 801001 — 801 111 31, 110 FCF54 - FASCLIC 081060 — 081094 12

C 557 010 — 557 033 44,45 FS41- FASTRUT %%} | 599 004 — 599 007 69, 111
€215, €415, CA1D &% | 595013 — 597 043 |46, 47, 64, 67, 70, 71 FTX 586 180 — 586 184 21,76
CA 801051 — 801057 110 FV1 586 070 — 586 078 49
CABLOGRIP 559 677 - 87 G 8/90 801041 — 801047 110
CAT30, CATA0 ‘%' | 586050 — 586197 37,84 G-MINI 430111 — 430 114 21
cc1s ¢50| 557860 — 557894 45, 64 GRIFEQUIP 585327 — 585 427 89
cCcP21S £IV| 597700 — 597734 59 HDF 450 621 — 450 724 19
CCRP 557 203 - 78 HM 801611 — 801634 110
CE25, CE30 558 011 — 558 044 30 — 33, 111 1BP80, IBP15 091937 — 091938 85
CE35 558 180 — 558 184 82 INTERFAS 557 800 — 557 803 67
CE40 558 051 — 558 058 53, 111 KIT 558 061 — 558 097 29, 30, 31, 111
CEFAS 558 410 — 558 417 29 KITINOX 558 954 - 33, 111
CEQ 557 300 — 557 304 52 MF 801741 — 801761 111
CF30 ¢20 | 000011 — 000851 15 MFM 585 140 — 585 153 86
CF54 000 060 — 000 408 13 MFPOLYA 585 145 - 86
CF80 800 101 — 800 503 16 0oM41/41S 595333 — 596 213 69
CF105 000891 — 001938 14 P21D 598 203 — 598 283 70
CF150 000951 — 001023 16 P41D 596 113 — 596 153 71
CFC 004 063 — 004 208 18 P41S 595 103 — 595 163 66, 68
CFG 003221 — 003243 20 PA 840 101 — 840 133 88
CFU 559 063 — 559 064 81 PA23 559 301 - 80

G €00 | 557920 — 557974 41, 63, 65 PC21s ¢50| 557900 — 557914 65
CLEFAS 558 300 - 111 PCF54 AUTOCLIC 080 060 — 080 403 12
cup 559 157 — 559 197 88 PCSN ¢2) | 556600 — 556634 61
CLIPF 646 200 — 646 224 23 PF41D 596 203 - 71
CLMFAS, CLMU, CLU | 559090 — 595374 79 PF41S ¢ | 595203 - 68
CLMP 559 013 — 559 073 69 PFN41D 596 220 — 596 224 71
CLN 556 200 — 556 233 43 PFN41S 595360 — 595 364 65, 66, 68
CM50, CM50XL &%) | 586 060 — 586 138 38, 49, 53, 74, 84 PFR41S 595 380 — 65
CM50 WL 586 230 — 586 237 84 PFREDF €5 | 561080 — 561084 62
CM50 XXL 586 250 — 258 257 84 PFRM 561110 — 561 114 44, 66
cot 923010 — 923 054 22 PESCF 586 210 - 54
COTFIL 586 711 — 586 748 22 pPLAT 595 203 - 72
COUPFIL 559 507 - 94, 110 PS 002730 — 002 753 60

cp 646 010 — 646 084 23 PV41 595283 — 595 284 69
cP35 755 100 — 755 104 21 R15, R25, R35, R55 586 080 — 586 657 48,75
CRP 557 213 — 557 283 47, 67,78 R21S 597 320 — 597 328 55, 58, 64, 70
Cs, CSC, €SCC 002 700 — 012784 40, 59, 60 R41D 596 320 — 596 328 71
CSN, CSNC ¢L)| 556100 — 556 353 39, 64, 69 R41S/RE41S ¢Z)| 595500 — 595543 42, 58, 66—68
CTR 923 060 — 923 080 17 RCS 002920 — 002 943 58, 60
cu €13 | 557400 — 557474 | 42,43, 63, 64,67 RCSN ¢Z3| 013010 - 013 604 49,55, 57, 74
CUTY-FIL 559 547 - 94, 110 RE41SP ¢23| 595700 — 595 790 41,65
CVN 629 050 — 629 603 23 RM 801511 — 801534 110
DEV100 ¢I)| 585160 — 585 167 87 SAS 586 031 — 586 037 53
DF 561060 — 561 064 62 SBD, SBDN, SBU 585 050 — 585 417 82, 83, 89
DFA 561040 — 561043 62 SCF {10 | 586200 — 586 600 54
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